Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Mann - (896154) - Wycombe District SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.18
59.62

1:01.84
1:01.86
1:01.86
1:02.12
1:02.38
1:02.40
1:02.73
1:03.12
1:03.17
1:03.29
1:03.62
1:03.95
1:04.23
1:04.33
1:04.53
1:05.35
1:05.41
1:05.65
1:06.18
1:06.55
1:07.38
1:09.44
1:09.47

1:09.76
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Date

03/11/18
17112117
14/01/17
18/12/16
14/01/17
15/10/16
05/11/16
18/11/17
20/12/15
15/10/16
19/11/16
15/10/16
17/01/16
2111115
03/10/15
27/06/15
08/03/15
23/11/14
18/01/15
08/03/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
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Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
NASLS2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet
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Venue

Portsmouth
Hillingdon
Wycombe
Uxbridge
Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Guildford
Uxbridge
Wycombe
Guildford
Wycombe
Maidenhead
Surrey
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Guildford
Watford
Maidenhead
Southampton
Waterlooville
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
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1:13.08
1:13.50
1:15.47
1:21.11

1:30.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.18
59.62

1:02.40
1:01.84
1:01.86
1:01.86
1:03.17
1:02.38
1:02.12
1:03.12
1:03.29
1:03.62
1:02.73
1:03.95
1:04.23
1:04.33
1:04.53
1:05.65
1:05.41
1:06.18
1:05.35
1:06.55
1:07.38
1:09.44
1:09.47
1:09.76
1:11.19
1:13.08
1:13.50
1:15.47
1:21.11

1:30.79
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Date

03/11/18
17112117
18/11/17
14/01/17
14/01/17
18/12/16
19/11/16
05/11/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
15/10/16
17/01/16
20/12/15
21/11/15
03/10/15
27/06/15
08/03/15
08/03/15
18/01/15
13/12/14
23/11/14
11/10/14
04/10/14
28/06/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
07/12113
05/10/13
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10/03/13
15/12/12

16/06/12
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Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Meet

Swim England South East Open & Junior Champs
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

ASA South East Region Winter Championships 2016
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks 2016 County Championships
Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015
Guildford City SC November L2 Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs
Watford County Qualifier Open Meet

NASLS2014 Round Three

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell June Meet 2014

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Swim Club December Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet
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